BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
32238  •  R0 01/111

Morrisville, NC 27560
32238  •  R0 01/112
How to Order
Name Part #
Vent Valve Assembly Kit 32087
When ordering, specify by name and part number, e.g. Vent Valve Assembly Kit,
Part #32087.
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Adapter: Straight, 1/4”-18 Pipe x 3/4-16 U43148
2 Adapter: Straight, 1/4”-18 Pipe x 9/16-18 U43146
3 Adapter: Straight, 3/8”-18 Pipe x 3/4-16 U43168
4 Adapter: Straight, 1/2”-14 Pipe x 3/4 U43188
5 Hose Assembly 201369
6 Hose Assembly: 24” long UX718607024
7 Hose Assembly: 72” long 200513
8 Hose Assembly: 6’ long 200549
9 Disconnect Socket U422-BC
10 Disconnect Plug U421-B
11 Tee U156B
12 Bushing: 3/4” (M) x 3/8” (F) U104E3
3/4” NPTF TO
JUNCTION BLOCK/
CONTROL PANEL
4 5
1
11
VENT VALVE ASSEMBLY*
1
12